USC Staff Assembly

USC Staff Assembly Scholarship is now available!



The application period for the 2020 – 2021 USC Staff Assembly Scholarship is now available. The Staff Assembly Scholarship was established with the goal of recognizing USC Staff members who are also currently pursuing a degree at the university. The award can be applied towards tuition fees not covered by the University's Tuition Assistance Benefit (TAB) program or other education-related expenses.

To be eligible for the scholarship you must be:

- in good standing with the university,
- a Tuition Assistance Benefit eligible staff member, and
- currently enrolled in any USC degree-granting program.

For more information, click here. Or APPLY NOW!

Application are due by: Friday, May 22, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. (PST).

Questions? E-mail staff.assembly@usc.edu